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Karl Berens
Martin Truverk
Artur Kuning
Henry Loitjarv
Joosep Berens
Tomi Anderson
Alexander Liigsoo
Reno Laar
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Eva Sagor
Eliise Vichterstein
Oona Koplimae

V-korgushiipe

Romet Vahter
Harald Nurmik
Markus Salundi
Henri Uue
Markus Truu
Henry Saar
Joosep Murekas
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Eva Sagor
Liisabel Rang
Eliise Vicherstein
Sharlee Jarvelaid
Oona Koplimae

PV-kuulitéuge

Romet Vahter
Kaarel Kolter
Markus Salundi
Ervin Jalla
Timo Ader
Timo-Tauri Ligi
Markus Truu

Peasekretar: Marianne Baran
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05.04.2004
18.05.2005
13.03.2005
08.06.2005
13.11.2004
28.05.2005
01.05.2006
19.05.2006
25.04.2006

12.04.2002
23.07.2003
23.03.2003

16.10.2002
24.03.2002
30.04.2002
16.10.2002
03.01.2003
30.01.2003
12.08.2002

28.05.2005
22.10.2004
09.02.2004
13.11.2004
05.04.2004

12.04.2002
15.07.2002
23.07.2003
23.09.2002
30.04.2003

16.10.2002
22.02.2002
30.04.2002
15.03.2002
28.08.2002
04.02.2002
03.01.2003

SUG
KG
SUG
sUG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG

Mustjala
0G
KG

KVK
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
KVK

KG
KG
KG
KG
sSUG

Mustjala
KG
0G
KG
KG

KVK
Mustjala
KG

oG
Mustjala
0G

KG

4.60
4.07
4.05
4.02
3.72
3.67
3.40
3.04
2.78

8.32
6.51
6.08
5.21
5.16

10.43
10.18
9.93
9.61
9.15
8.73
6.92



